13 Ekim 2010 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yag
1 LASANTAROUA(10) 2ydd
2 BOLD TUNE() 2ydd
3 FIRTINAGUZELI(7) 2ydd
4 BROMIR@) 2yad
5 FERIHASULTAN(®6) 2ydd
6 TURKISH TREASURE(13) 2ydd
7 IMNOANGEL(8) (IRE) 2ydd
8 BEYAZSU(3) 2ydd
9 LUXENIA(1Y) 2yad
10 NEFES(12) 2ydd
11 ANDALUCIA() 2ykd
12 ANGEL RACHEL(2) (USA) 2ydd
13 IZMRAQ) 2yad

GANYAN(10) :15,10 +, IKILI(5/10) :101,45 b, SIRALI iKILi(10/5) :329,20 +, PLASE(10) :13,70 £, PLASE(5) :7,60 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/10) :129,30 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/7) 47,40 t, PLASE IKiLi(7/10)

Yans Sonuglan

118500 &
1)4625 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
IVEDICEAN (GB) - DANCE SCHOOL (GB)

BOLD PLOT - L'UNQUE

KANEKO - DUNYA GUZELI (GB)

WEST BY WEST (USA) - EXEPTION

KEY PRADO (USA) - ZARFE

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - LEONTINE (GER)
FASLIYEV (USA) - SOPRAN HEART (IRE)
OCEAN CREST (USA) - GOLDEN SPRIT
LUXOR - VENEZIA

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - AYATLI

MANLA (USA) - HERESS S

Maiden/Digi

2)7.400 ¢
2)1.850 ¢

Siklet
56

56
56
56
56
54
56
54
56
56

56

STORMY ATLANTIC (USA) - CONVEYORS ANGH. (USA) 56

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - L'ARTTA (FR)

56

56 kg,
3.)3.700 ¢
3)925 ¢
Jokey Sahip
MGUNDUZELI B.D CEMLOGLU
H.KARATAS ESR. ATMAN
SIPEK A CEL. ALKAN
E.YAWZ AYS. SAGVAN
D.YILDIZ S. BUL. KARABAGLI
YPILACCILAR  MUM CILGIN
F.CAKAR S. SEL. TASBEK
AOZCELIK Y.EVR. DOLU
GMLDIZ VOL. YONCAAGAG
B.KURDU YUS. ATLI
GKOCAKAYA  MUR. MERGIN
MKAYA TUR. DEMR
OYILDIRIM ADE. ERDOLEK

159,80 t, TABELA BAHIS(10/5/7/4) :996,78 b, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(10/5/7/4) 37,85 4, 5. CIFTE(3/10) :55,45

Antrendrii
S.OZGEZER

CKAYATAS
K SAGLAM
GSUBASI

i KAPUSIZ
MSOYKUWET
STASBEK
KERTAN
R.GUNELI
S.GOKGE
U.AYSEL
SED.DEMRAL

AEALCI

istanbul Hipdromu (76. Yans Giinii)

1300

Derece

1.23.73

1.23.88

12417

1.24.35

1.24.52

1.24.70

124.72

1.25.57

1.26.85

1.27.30

1.27.59

1.33.53

Gim
4)1.850 &
4)463 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

15,10
6,25
10,85
10,00
6,05
36,90
1,45
26,10
10,30
7,10
13,90

3,15

Derecesiz 24,50

6 1Boy
8 2Boy
2 1Boy
9

10

13

4

11

37

45

14



